ELSE NUTRITION HOLDINGS INC.

ELSE NUTRITION HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN:  CA2902571041

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 21:59:41

Price
0.1265 USD

Difference

©  -1.94%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High
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Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA2902571041

BABY

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Consumer Products
Stock

17 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1358 USD
0.1358 USD
0.1202 USD
0.129 USD
0.125758 USD
52,265
6,559.56

&

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA2902571041&ID_NOTATION=269299655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=710f2e2f65d4b869dd1f03c8263d52af41493b865574bc1c0be5be12e1f0ffb6&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0501a6924fa338de1&time=1721352012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f91601c74bced10d69d31e7ce753e71c430fe3971901407516b722cddeb7814f&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d974ad9c6a1fc5447&time=1721352012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08e5ecc201f86668ec27d801f0313963248c2ed86c62bd4588116edd3cb4bafc&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c324352f96d0955a0&time=1721352012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57a7865c77667ddb82a25bc1d8954c0e6a4ae09f00c46a92c133ac243364ffab&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a5f5578f8d66218c&time=1721352012&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd2aa6e192d204cfbafaba11ec9de80d285d985c43149e537048e8120994d7c5&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f5ee58e202a8c314b&time=1721352012&tool=RSC

ELSE NUTRITION HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 21:59:41

Price
0.1265 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.94% (-0.00)

CA2902571041
BABY

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Consumer Products

Stock
17 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1358 USD
High 0.1358 USD
Low 0.1202 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.129 USD
VWAP 0.125758 USD
Volume (pcs) 52,265
Trading volume 6,559.56
Number of trades 88
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -12.70% -74.70% -93.80%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.37 -1.91
Beta 0.30 -0.70 0.45
Volatility 77.28 144.41 103.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.1290 USD (166,306
0.1454 USD (153,904
0.1785 USD (160,924

)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
)

0.2219 USD (200,201)
)

)

)

)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.2640 USD (2024/02/26
0.1200 USD (2024/07/08
0.5699 USD (2023/07/24
0.1160 USD (2023/11/02

All listings for ELSE NUTRITION HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 0.165 CAD 0.07 302
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:58 0.107 EUR 0.00 11
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.141 EUR 0.00 1
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:14 0.096 EUR 0.00 2
17
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:59 0.1265 USD 0.01 33
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269299655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62997003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62997003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067802
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315816117
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262244204

ELSE NUTRITION HOLDINGS INC.

Issues 17
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.112EUR 0.00 22
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316449252

ELSE NUTRITION HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ee |

Contact Details
ELSE NUTRITION HOLDINGS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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